

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8693 OF 2011

T. MUTHU KARUPPAN PILLAI @ VELAYUDHAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANESAN Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 04/01/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today
in the Mentioning List.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Appellant(s) Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv. for
M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Upmanyu Hazarika, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Natarajan, Adv.
Mr. R. Ramesh, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mr. S. Mahendran, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshuwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. No. 3 of 2012 shall be heard along with the main
appeal.| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|